
Bheri Municipality  

Office of Municipal Executive 
Khalanga, Jajarkot 

Karnali Province, Nepal 

Invitation for Bids 

 Date of publication: 2076/09/06 

1.  Bheri Municipality jajarkot  invites sealed bids from Nepalese eligible bidders under National 
Competitive Bidding procedures. Eligible Bidders may obtain further information and inspect the 

Bidding Documents at the office. 

              of Bheri Municipality, Khalanga Jajarkot, Phone no. 0977-089-430002, Email 

: bherimun@gmail.com.  

3. A complete set of Bidding Documents may be purchased from the office [Bheri Municipality, 

Khalanga, Jajarkot] by eligible Bidders on the submission of a written application, along with the 

copy of company/firm registration certificate, and upon payment of a non-refundable fee of [3000] 

till [2076/10/06]1during office hours. 

 

Name of the Bank: Nepal Bank Limited Khalanga, Jajarkot   

Name of Office: Bheri Municipality         

Office Account no.: 07503000000004001002 

4. Pre-bid meeting shall be held at 2076/09/21 Bheri  municipality at 04:00pm     

5. Bids must be submitted at office  on  before 12:00 pm on 2076/10/07. Bids received after this deadline 

will be rejected.  

6.  The bids will be opened in the presence of Bidders' representatives who choose to attend 

at 2076/10/07 2:00 pm at the office of Bheri Municipality. Bids must be valid for a period of 90 

days after bid opening which shall be valid for 30 days beyond the validity period of the bid . 

7.  If the last date of submission falls on a government holiday, then the next working day shall be 

considered as the last date. In such case the validity period of the bid security shall remain the same as 

specified for the original last date of bid submission. 

 

                                                             
 

Contract no./ID Description of 
Works 

Total 
Estimated 
Amount 

(With VAT) 
Nrs. 

Bid Security 
Amount 
(Nrs.) 

Bid 
Document 
Fee (Nrs.) 

Remarks 

Bheri/W11/2076/077 Construction of 
Krishnaraj 
Shrestha house 
to Purano 
khanepani tank 
road. 

. 
20,17,386.00 

50,500/- Rs. 3,000/-  

mailto:bherimun@gmail.com


Bheri/W10/2076/077 Construction of 
Ward Office 
Building. 

42,31,434.00 1,06,000/- Rs. 3,000/-  


